75
Dr
aw
er
MEMO
76
SMART SYSTEM
In Box (SM BOX-IN)

B
16 64 6
F E
12.7
45.6
Travel
169.5 3-4.5X9.5 9.5 163- X9.5 4.5 1.5
48
3- 4.5
4.6 TYP( ) 6.4 TYP( ) 2-9.4X4.6 2-10.4X4.6 76.2
139
Drawer
Cabinet
+0.512.7 0
Product code Length of slide A Travel B C E F
4505HC-02-350 350 350 160 / 96 160
4505HC-02-400 400 400 224 / 128 160
4505HC-02-450 450 450 224 288 160 192
4505HC-02-500 500 500 224 320 192 192
4505HC-02-550 550 550 224 384 224 224
4505HC-02-600 600 600 256 416 224 256
Side panel
cabinet assemble
drawer assemble
Drawer

Side panel
cabinet assemble
drawer assemble
Drawer
12.7
45
12.7
+0.5
-0.0
12.7
45
12.7
+0.5
-0.0
Product Code A Travel B C E F REMARKS
4505HC-02-300 300 300 - - 96 96
4505HC-02-350 350 350 160 - 96 96
4505HC-02-400 400 400 224 - 160 128
4505HC-02-450 450 450 224 - 160 160
4505HC-02-500 500 500 224 320 224 160